
achizitie directa

I.D.: 58635707

Data publicarii	05.07.21	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.102,18 RON - 2.102,18 RON

Descriere: achizitie de Pixuri buc 60 1.68 100.80 19.15 Dosar sina buc 150 0.84 126.00 23.94 Folie protectie buc 2 14.29 28.58 5.43 Capsator buc 3 15.97 47.91 9.10 Decapsator buc 3 4.21 12.63 2.40 Perforator buc 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 Hartie copiator A4 top 95 15.97 1517.15 288.26 Post-it buc 3 8.41 25.23 4.79 Banda adeziva buc 2 5.47 10.94 2.08 Lipici solid buc 2 7.15 14.30 2.72 Marker cd buc 3 4.21 12.63 2.40 Biblioraft plastifiat buc 20 9.25 185.00 35.15 .
